JANUARY

2021 MEETING DATES

ACP EXECUTIVE BOARD/MEMBERSHIP
PIB/COLLECTION MEETING
PLUMBING FOUNDATION

Wednesday, January 20"

Thursday, January 21°
Tuesday, January 26"

February

Executive Board Meeting - Virtual (3 pm)
ACP Annual Meeting - Virtual (4 pm)

Collection Committee — (12 pm — 3 pm)

Plumbing Foundation Board Virtual Meeting (12 pm)

Monday, February 8"

Wednesday, February 17t

Thursday, February 18t

March

Appeals Committee — Voice Conference (2:30 pm — 4 pm)

Executive Board Meeting - Virtual (4 pm)

Collection Committee — (12 pm — 3 pm)

Thursday, March 18

Tuesday, March 9th

Tuesday, March 30t
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Executive Board — Virtual (3 pm)
General Membership — Virtual (4 pm)

Plumbing Foundation Board Virtual Meeting (12 pm)

Collection Committee — (12:00 pm - 3:00 pm)



Thursday, March 25t

April

PIB Full Board — Local 1 Conference Room (8 am -3:30 pm)

Wednesday, April 21

Thursday, April 15t

Tuesday, April 27t

May

Executive Board Meeting - Virtual (4 pm)

Collection Committee — (12 pm -3 pm)

Plumbing Foundation Board Virtual Meeting — (12 pm)

Monday, May 24t

Thursday, May 6%

Thursday, May 18t

Wednesday, May 19"

June

ACP Charity Golf Outing Old Westbury Golf & Country Club

Appeals Committee — Voice Conference (2:30 pm -4 pm)

Collection Committee — (12 pm =3 pm)

Executive Board ACP (Time, Location TDB)
General Membership (Time, Location TDB)
Leonard X. Farbman Scholarship Reception (Time, Location TDB)

Tuesday, June 8"
Thursday, June 17

Wednesday, June 23™

Thursday, June 24"
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Plumbing Foundation Board Virtual Meeting (12 pm)
Collection Committee — (12 pm -3 pm)

Executive Board Meeting - (Time, Location TDB)

PIB Full Board — (8 am —3:30 pm)



July

Thursday, July 22"

August

Collection Committee — (12 pm -3 pm)

Thursday, August 5%

Thursday, August 19

September

Appeals Committee — Voice Conference (2:30 pm —4 pm)

Collection Committee — (12 pm -3 pm)

Tuesday, September 14

Tuesday, September 14t
Thursday, September 16

Thursday, September 23

October

Executive Board Meeting - (Time, Location TDB)
General Membership Meeting — (Time, Location TDB)

Plumbing Foundation Board Virtual Meeting — (12 pm)
Collection Committee — (12 pm — 3 pm)

PIB Full Board — (8 am — 3:30 pm)

Wednesday, October 13t

Tuesday, October 26t

Thursday, October 21
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Executive Board Meeting — (Time, Location TDB)

Plumbing Foundation Board Virtual Meeting — (12 pm)

Collection Committee — (12 pm -3 pm)



November

Thursday, November 4™

Wednesday, November 17

December

Appeals Committee — Voice Conference (2:30 pm — 4 pm)

Executive Board Meeting — (Time, Location TDB)
General Membership Meeting — (Time, Location TDB)

Tuesday, December 7t
Wednesday, December 1%
Wednesday, December 8t

Wednesday, December 15"
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Plumbing Foundation Board Virtual Meeting - (12 pm)
Full Board — (8 am —3:30 pm)
Collection Committee — (12 pm =3 pm)

ACP Holiday Reception - (Time, Location TDB)



